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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservolr.

Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such proposals

N.M. Oil Cuiis. ii{s.2:00 FORM APPROVED

PO, Bux 1980

Budget Bureau No. 10040135
Expires: March 31, 1993

Hobbs, NM 88241

5. Lease Designation and Serial No.
NM-0634C

6. If Indian, Allontee or Tribe Name

SUBMIT

b

1. Type of Well
Oil Gas
Well D Well

7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation

D Other
2. Name of Operator
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY

8. Well Name and No.

WILSHIRE FEDERAL

3. Address and Telephone No.

P.0. BOX 5270, HOBBS, NM

88241

(505) 393-5905

9. API Well No.

2

4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)

2310" FSL & 2310' FWL
SEC. 30-T20S-R39E

10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Ares

D-K ABO

I11. County or Parish, State

LEA CO., NM

CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBMISSION

TYPE OF ACTION

D Notice of Intent

&3 Subsequent Repont

D Final Abandonment Notice

m Abandonment
Recompletion
Plugging Back
Casing Repair
Altering Casing
Other

D Change of Plans
New Construction
Non-Routine Fracturing
Water Shut-Off
Conversion to Injection
D Dispose Water

{Note: Report results of muliiple completion on Welt
Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form )

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clear!
give subsurface locations and measured and t

—

4-1-97
4-1-97
4-4-97
4-4-97
4-7-97
4-7-97
4-7-97
4-7-97
4-8-97
4-8-97
4-8-97
4-8-97
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y state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled,
rue vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*

RIH W/4-1/2" CIBP; SET 8 6518
CIRC HOLE W/10# MLB

SPOT 25 SXS CMT @ 6518'-6140"
SPOT 20 SXS CMT @ 2000'-1705"
RIH W/TBG; TAG; TOC @ 1700'
CUT 4-1/2" CSG @ 1692

SPOT 50 SXS CMT @ 1700'-1600"'; NO TAG
RESPOT 50 SXS CMT @ 1700'1600'
RIH W/TBG; TAG TOC @ 1595
SPOT 30 SXS CMT @ 300'-184'
SPOT 20 SXS CMT @ 60'-SURF
INSTALL DRY HOLE MARKER

o Tt e e
Si.mn\.m/\./(\_ A - J Title

P & A SUPERVISOR owe_4/8/97
(This space for Federal or State office use)
ém&b& spproval, if any: Tite Date

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for an
Of representations as %o Ary matter within its jurisdi

ction.

y person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements

BT

*See Instruction on Reverse Side



