Form 3160-5 (June 1990)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

N.M. Oil Curs.	
P.O. Box 1980	
Hobbs, NM 8824	ĺ

FORM APPROVED

Budget Buresu No. 1004–0135

Expires: March 31, 1993

5. Lease Designation and Serial No.

Do not use this form for proposals to c	HODDS, NM 88241 S AND REPORTS ON WELLS drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. DR PERMIT—" for such proposals	NM-0634C 6. If Indian, Allonee or Tribe Name
SUBMI	T &	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
1. Type of Well		_
X Oil Gas Well Other		8. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY		WILSHIRE FEDERAL
3. Address and Telephone No.		9. API Well No.
P.O. BOX 5270, HOBBS, NM 88241 (505) 393-5905		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) 2310' FSL & 2310' FWL		D-K ABO
SEC. 30-T20S-R39E		11. County or Parish, State
		LEA CO., NM
12 CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX	(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPOF	RT, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
Notice of Intent	Abandonment	Change of Plans
Subsequent Report	Recompletion	New Construction
XX anosedneut Kebout	Plugging Back Casing Repair	Non-Routine Fracturing Water Shut-Off
Final Abandonment Notice	Altering Casing	Conversion to Injection
	Other	Dispose Water
1X		(Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form)
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state a give subsurface locations and measured and true verti-	Il pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting cal depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)*	any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled
1) 4-1-97 RIH W/4-1/2" CIBP		
2) 4-1-97 CIRC HOLE W/10# M	LB #	
3) 4-4-97 SPOT 25 SXS CMT @		
4) 4-4-97 SPOT 20 SXS CMT @ 5) 4-7-97 RIH W/TBG; TAG; T	•	
5) 4-7-97 RIH W/TBG; TAG; T 6) 4-7-97 CUT 4-1/2" CSG @		
•	1700'-1600'; NO TAG	-2000
8) 4-7-97 RESPOT 50 SXS CMT	-0D D	ECORD
9) 4-8-97 RIH W/TBG; TAG TO	C @ 1595'	
10) 4-8-97 SPOT 30 SXS CMT @	300'-184' \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	998
11) 4-8-97 SPOT 20 SXS CMT @	1	
12) 4-8-97 INSTALL DRY HOLE I		
	BLM	
1. 1. 4t-1	(ORIG. SGOL) GARY GO	URLEY
Re-submitteel	. 24 as a system of the	
Moss D. Murple,	District Manggar	7-30-98
Signed Nove A. Northurl	D & A CHREDUICOD	4.0.107
(This space for Federal or State office use)	Tide P & A SUPERVISOR	Date 4/8/97
Approved by	Tide	Date

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

